LOS JUEGOS E PALOMA COMPANY/SPONSOR NAME: TITLE:	S (for		:00 p.m. ports Club ton, TX 77053 January 9th to be
ADDRESS: CITY: PHONE:	(please use bi ST, EM	Iling address if paying by credit card) ATE: ZIP: IAIL:	
\$20,000 SOLD Awards Sponsor \$10,000 SOLD Custom Ear Mold Sponsor \$8,000 SOLD Wild Game Dinner Sponsor	onate \$	 Target Mix Sponsor \$6,000 Games Sponsor \$6,000 SOLD Ammo Sponsor \$6,000 SOLD Gun Powder Golf Sponsor \$6,000 SOLD 	 Hearing Health Sponsor SOLD \$5,000 Beverage Sponsor \$5,000 SOLD Skeet Sponsor \$3,500 SOLD (Limited Availability)
TOTAL AMOUNT TO CHARGE: \$ CARD NUMBER: VERIFICATION CODE: I want Texas Hearing Institute	ing Institute is enclosed January 23, 2024 d Amex Disco	EXPIRATION DATE:	
processing fee. TRANSFER STOCK to Texas Hearing Institute. We will contact you with instructions.			

Please scan and email completed form to Development@texashearing.org, or mail to 3100 Shenandoah St., Houston, TX 77021. You can complete the form using the QR code above or online at www.texashearing.org. For questions, please call Schoey Nichols at 713.523.5410.



SPONSORSHIP LEVELS AND INCLUSIONS

\$20,000 – PRESENTING SPONSOR – SOLD

- Includes 2 teams of 4 shooters
- Each team may participate in 2 rounds of the Flurry and Flush and one round of Target Mix and Annie Oakley
- Each individual **may** receive one pair of custom ear molds*
- Recognition in event logo, signs and banner, print and digital collateral, website, social media, and annual report
- 4 Reserved parking places near pavilion
- 8 Entries for Gunpowder Golf
- Tokens for 25 rounds of **post games** skeet shooting

Hand-rolled cigars

\$10,000 - AWARDS SPONSOR - SOLD

- Includes 2 teams of 4 shooters
- Each team may participate in 2 rounds of the Flurry and Flush and one round of Target Mix and Annie Oakley
- Each individual may receive one pair of custom ear molds*
- Hand-rolled cigars

\$8,000 – CUSTOM EAR MOLD SPONSOR – **SOLD**

\$8,000 – WILD GAME DINNER SPONSOR

\$8,000 – CIGAR SPONSOR – SOLD

\$8,000 – BAR SPONSOR

- Includes 2 teams of 4 shooters
- Each team may participate in 2 rounds of the Flurry and Flush and one round of Target Mix and Annie Oakley
- Each individual may receive one pair of custom ear molds*
- Hand-rolled cigars
- Recognition in event signs and banner, print and digital collateral, website, social media, and annual report
- 2 Reserved parking places near pavilion
- 4 Entries for Gunpowder Golf
- Tokens for 25 rounds of **post games** skeet shooting

\$5,000 - HEARING HEALTH SPONSOR – **SOLD**

\$5,000 – BEVERAGE SPONSOR – SOLD

- Includes 1 team of 4 shooters
- Each team may participate in 1 round of the Flurry, Flush, Target Mix, and Annie Oakley
- Each individual may receive one pair of custom ear molds*
- Hand-rolled cigars
- Recognition in event signs and banner, print and digital collateral, website, social media, and annual report

- Recognition in event signs and banner, print and digital collateral, website, social media, and annual report
- 2 Reserved parking places near pavilion
- 4 Entries for Gunpowder Golf
- Tokens for 25 rounds of post games skeet shooting

\$6,000 – ANNIE OAKLEY SPONSOR

\$6,000 – FLURRY SPONSOR – 1 AVAILABLE

\$6,000 – FLUSH SPONSOR – 2 AVAILABLE

\$6,000 – TARGET MIX SPONSOR

\$6,000 – GAMES SPONSOR – SOLD

\$6,000 – AMMO SPONSOR – SOLD

\$6,000 - GUN POWDER SPONSOR - SOLD

- Includes 2 teams of 4 shooters
- Each team may participate in 2 rounds of the Flurry and Flush and one round of Target Mix and Annie Oakley
- Each individual may receive one pair of custom ear molds*
- Hand-rolled cigars
- Recognition in event signs and banner, print and digital collateral, website, social media, and annual report

\$3,500 – SKEET SPONSOR – **SOLD**

- Includes 1 team of 4 shooters
- Each team may participate in one round of the Flurry, Flush, Target Mix, and Annie Oakley
- Each individual may receive one pair of custom ear molds*
- Hand-rolled cigars
- Recognition in event banner, print and digital collateral, website, social media, and annual report

* To schedule your complimentary custom earmold impression appointment, call the Texas Hearing Institute Audiology Department at 713-337-6732 before July 1, 2024. Texas Hearing Institute is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, therefore the difference between the amount of your sponsorship and the value of good and services received by shooters may be deductible as a charitable contribution. We estimate the fair market value of goods and services to be \$1,470 per team.